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Brikettenpers - Nazzareno OL.D 101

101

REC5.824

Merk Nazzareno
Model OL.D 101

Bouwjaar 2002

Specificaties Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

Brikettenpers - Nazzareno OL.D

1400 mm
760 mm
1600 mm

960 kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/nazzareno-old-101-12488
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/nazzareno-old-101-12488/download?type=photos

SECOND
OWNER

Havenweg 6
6603AS Wijchen

T: +31 655855207
E: peter@secondowner.com
W: https://secondowner.com




